
Début Durée Fin Début Fin
Essais Blocs 1 & 3 Nb Pilotes 193 10:00 1:00 11:00

Essais Bloc 2 Nb Pilotes 248 11:00 1:15 12:15
Pause 0 0 12:15 0:45 13:00

13:00 13:00
Manche 1 Nb Races 70 13:00 1:00 14:00
Manche 2 Nb Races 70 14:00 1:00 15:00
Manche 3 Nb Races 70 15:00 1:00 16:00

16:00 16:00
1/8 Finale Nb Races 24 16:00 0:20 16:20

Pause 0 0 16:20 0:15 16:35
16:35 16:35

1/4 Finale Nb Races 12 16:35 0:10 16:45
Pause 0 0 16:45 0:15 17:00

1/2 Finale Nb Races 12 17:00 0:10 17:10
Pause 0 0 17:10 0:15 17:25
Finale Nb Races 14 17:25 0:35 18:00

18:00 18:00
Fin de la compétition 0 0 18:00 18:00

18:00 18:00
18:00 18:00

Pause 0 0 18:00 0:15 18:15
18:15 18:15
18:15 18:15
18:15 18:15

Récompenses 0 0 18:15 0:45 19:00

Championnat AURA
- - -

à LIMONEST (69)

Horaires Prévisionnels Horaires réalisés
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Début Durée Fin Début Fin
Essais Bloc 4 Nb Pilotes 176 9:30 1:00 10:30
Essais Bloc 5 Nb Pilotes 82 10:30 0:35 11:05

11:05 11:05
pause 0 0 11:05 0:10 11:15

11:15 11:15
Manche 1 Nb Races 41 11:15 0:35 11:50
Manche 2 Nb Races 41 11:50 0:35 12:25

12:25 12:25
pause 0 0 12:25 0:50 13:15

Manche 3 Nb Races 41 13:15 0:40 13:55
1/8 Finale Nb Races 8 13:55 0:10 14:05

14:05 14:05
Pause 0 0 14:05 0:15 14:20

1/4 Finale Nb Races 8 14:20 0:10 14:30
14:30 14:30

pause 0 0 14:30 0:15 14:45
1/2 Finale Nb Races 9 14:45 0:10 14:55

14:55 14:55
pause 0 0 14:55 0:15 15:10
Finale Nb Races 9 15:10 0:20 15:30

15:30 15:30
Fin de la compétition 0 0 15:30 15:30

Pause 0 0 15:30 0:15 15:45
15:45 15:45

Récompenses 0 0 15:45 0:30 16:15

à LIMONEST (69)

Horaires Prévisionnels Horaires réalisés

 Championat AURA
- - -
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